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The Card of Pizza Hut from San Jose contains about 17 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $19.5. Get excited about the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine, which is traditionally cooked with
corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), Don't miss the chance to try the tasty pizza, prepared fresh in an original
way. No matter the occasion - a party - the in-house catering makes it easy to enjoy the food from Pizza Hut in
your own four walls.
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Pizza Hut Menu

Side dishes

SIDE OF RANCH DRESSING

Condiments

SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE

[}
fippetizers
CHEEZEE BACON BREAD LARGE

CHEEZEE BACON BREAD
REGULAR

CHEEZEE BACON ROLLS

Pizza

IMPOSSIBLE TM BEEF BBQ PIZZA
MEDIUM 12 (SERVE 2-3)

ANTIPASTO SALAD 1-2 SERVINGS
GARDEN SALAD 1-2 SERVINGS

$52.3

$52.3

$11.0
$10.0

$12.0

$25.0

$9.0
$9.0

GRILLED CHICKEN SPINACH
ARTISAN FLATBREAD 1-2
SERVINGS

FIERY PEPPERONI BACON
ARTISAN FLATBREAD 1-2
SERVINGS

SERRANO CHILI PIZZA X-LARGE
16 (SERVE 5-6)

SERRANO CHILI PIZZA LARGE 14
(SERVE 3-4)

SERRANO CHILI PIZZA MEDIUM 12
(SERVE 2-3)

SERRANO CHILI PIZZA SMALL 10
(SERVE 1-2)

IMPOSSIBLE TM BEEF BBQ PIZZA
X-LARGE 16 (SERVE 5-6)

IMPOSSIBLE TM BEEF BBQ PIZZA
LARGE 14 (SERVE 3-4)

IMPOSSIBLE TM BEEF BBQ PIZZA
SMALL 10 (SERVE 1-2)

$15.0

$15.0

$33.0

$30.0

$25.0

$18.0

$33.0

$30.0

$18.0
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