



## Pizza Hut Menu

https://menulist.menu 4605 Cherry Ave, San Jose I-95118, United States +14089785151 - http://www.pizzahut.com/









The Card of Pizza Hut from San Jose contains about 17 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$19.5. Get excited about the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine, which is traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), Don't miss the chance to try the tasty pizza, prepared fresh in an original way. No matter the occasion - a party - the in-house catering makes it easy to enjoy the food from Pizza Hut in your own four walls.

## Pizza Hut Menu

Side dishes		GRILLED CHICKEN SPINACH ARTISAN FLATBREAD 1-2	¢1E 0
SIDE OF RANCH DRESSING	\$52.3	SERVINGS	\$15.0
Condiments		FIERY PEPPERONI BACON ARTISAN FLATBREAD 1-2 SERVINGS	\$15.0
SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE	\$52.3	SERRANO CHILI PIZZA X-LARGE 16 (SERVE 5-6)	\$33.0
Appetizers		SERRANO CHILI PIZZA LARGE 14 (SERVE 3-4)	\$30.0
CHEEZEE BACON BREAD LARGE	\$11.0	SERRANO CHILI PIZZA MEDIUM 12	ΦΩΕ Ω
CHEEZEE BACON BREAD	\$10.0	(SERVE 2-3)	\$25.0
REGULAR CHEEZEE BACON ROLLS	\$12.0	SERRANO CHILI PIZZA SMALL 10 (SERVE 1-2)	\$18.0
Pizza		IMPOSSIBLE TM BEEF BBQ PIZZA X-LARGE 16 (SERVE 5-6)	\$33.0
IMPOSSIBLE TM BEEF BBQ PIZZA MEDIUM 12 (SERVE 2-3)	\$25.0	IMPOSSIBLE TM BEEF BBQ PIZZA LARGE 14 (SERVE 3-4)	\$30.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD 1-2 SERVINGS	\$9.0	IMPOSSIBLE TM BEEF BBQ PIZZA SMALL 10 (SERVE 1-2)	\$18.0
GARDEN SALAD 1-2 SERVINGS	\$9.0	•	

## Pizza Hut Menu

## Pizza Hut

4605 Cherry Ave, San Jose I-95118, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

